Issued June 2024  •  Index No. BA1/1.9
ROBOTIC AIR-COOLED MIG GUN
For more information,
visit us at bernardtregaskiss.com
2570 North Talbot Road
Windsor, Ontario N0R 1L0, Canada
1-855-MIGWELD (644-9353) (US & Canada),
+1-519-737-3000 (International), 519-737-1530 (Fax)

INSULATING
DISC
BAS4501(A/B/C)
405-45QC
GOOSENECK
123mm
4.86"
 45°
 45°
& 405-45QC Neck
BAS4501(A/B/C)
Torch Mount Assembly
350mm (13.78") TCP
5
CONSUMABLE OPTIONS
T-A030CH*     for 0.030” (0.8 mm) wire; qty. 10 T-A062CH for 1/16” (1.6 mm) wire; qty. 10
T-A035CH*     for 0.035” (0.9 mm) wire; qty. 10 T-A072CH for 0.072” (1.8 mm) wire; qty. 10
T-A039CH*     for 0.039” (1.0 mm) wire; qty. 10 T-A078CH for 5/64” (2.0 mm) wire; qty. 10
T-A045CH*     for 0.045” (1.2 mm) wire; qty. 10 T-A094CH for 3/32” (2.4 mm) wire; qty. 10
T-A052CH*     for 0.052” (1.3 mm) wire; qty. 10
NOTE:  ADD ”-100” TO THE END OF THE ABOVE HD COPPER CONTACT TIP PART NUMBERS FOR QUANTITIES OF 100.
*ADD ”-1000” TO THE END OF THE ABOVE PART NUMBERS FOR QUANTITIES OF 1000.
ACCULOCKTM HEAVY DUTY (HD) COPPER CONTACT TIPS
ACCULOCKTM R GAS DIFFUSERS
D-ATTH     Gas diffuser, thread-on, AccuLockTM R
NOTE: ADD ”-100” TO THE END OF THE ABOVE GAS DIFFUSER PART NUMBERS FOR QUANTITIES OF 100.
TREGASKISS® NOZZLES
D-ATSH Gas diffuser, slip-on, AccuLock™ R
T-A030ZH     for 0.030” (0.8 mm) wire; qty. 10 T-A045ZH for 0.045” (1.2 mm) wire; qty. 10
T-A035ZH     for 0.035” (0.9 mm) wire; qty. 10 T-A052ZH for 0.052” (1.3 mm) wire, qty. 10
T-A039ZH     for 0.039” (1.0 mm) wire; qty. 10 T-A062ZH for 1/16” (1.6 mm) wire, qty. 10
T-A001TP     Adjustable teach pointer T-A075TP Teach pointer, 3/4” CTWD
T-A050TP     Teach pointer, 1/2” CTWD T-A10MTP Teach pointer, 10 mm CTWD
T-A062TP     Teach pointer, 5/8” CTWD T-A15MTP Teach pointer, 15 mm CTWD
T-A035WH     for 0.035” (0.9 mm) wire; qty. 10 T-A045WH for 0.045” (1.2 mm) wire; qty. 10
T-A039WH     for 0.039” (1.0 mm) wire; qty. 10 T-A052WH for 0.052” (1.3 mm) wire, qty. 10
NOTE:  ADD ”-100” TO THE END OF THE ABOVE HD CHROME ZIRCONIUM CONTACT TIP PART NUMBERS FOR QUANTITIES OF 100.
NOTE:  ADD ”-100” TO THE END OF THE ABOVE HD CHROME ZIRCONIUM CONTACT TIP PART NUMBERS FOR QUANTITIES OF 100.
FOR FURTHER INFORMATION VISIT BERNARDTREGASKISS.COM/TOUGHGARD
ACCULOCKTM HEAVY DUTY (HD) CHROME ZIRCONIUM CONTACT TIPS

401-30-62T SD - 5/8” bore, 1/8” stick out (bottleneck, brass) Thread-on 4
401-6-62 HD - 5/8” bore, 1/8” recess (copper) Slip-on A
401-8-62 SD - 5/8” bore, 1/8” stick out (copper) Slip-on G
401-48-62 HD - 5/8” bore, flush tip (bottleneck, copper) Slip-on K
401-81-62 HD - 5/8” bore, 1/8” stick out (copper) Slip-on D
401-71-62 HD - 5/8” bore, 1/8” recess (bottleneck, brass) Slip-on N
401-87-62 HD - 5/8” bore, 1/8” stick out (brass) Slip-on P
401-30-62 HD - 5/8” bore, 1/8” stick out (bottleneck, brass) Slip-on 3
6
CONSUMABLE OPTIONS (CONTINUED)
NECK OPTIONS
POWER PINS OPTIONS
QUICK LOAD® LINERS
415-26 Liner retainer
415-24 Liner retainer (required for 3/32” wire)
415-30-6Q for 0.030” (0.8 mm) wire; 6’ (1.8 m)
415-30-15Q for 0.030” (0.8 mm) wire; 15’ (5.0 m)
415-35-6Q for 0.035” (0.9 mm) - 0.045” (1.2 mm) wire; 6’ (1.8 m)
415-35-10Q for 0.035” (0.9 mm) - 0.045” (1.2 mm) wire; 10’ (3.05 m)
415-35-15Q for 0.035” (0.9 mm) - 0.045” (1.2 mm) wire; 15’ (5.0 m)
415-116-6Q for 0.052” (1.3 mm) - 1/16” (1.6 mm) wire; 6’ (1.8 m)
415-116-10Q for 0.052” (1.3 mm) - 1/16” (1.6 mm) wire; 10’ (3.05 m)
415-116-15Q for 0.052” (1.3 mm) - 1/16” (1.6 mm) wire; 15’ (5.0 m)
415-564-6Q for 1/16” (1.6 mm) - 5/64” (2.0 mm) wire; 6’ (1.8 m)
415-564-15Q for 1/16” (1.6 mm) - 5/64” (2.0 mm) wire; 15’ (5.0 m)
415-332-6Q for 0.078” (2.0 mm) - 3/32” (2.4 mm) wire; 6’ (1.8 m) (requires 415-24 retainer)
415-332-15Q for 0.078” (2.0 mm) - 3/32” (2.4 mm) wire; 15’ (5.0 m) (requires 415-24 retainer)
JUMP LINERS (USED WITH ABOVE POLYMER LINERS FOR ALUMINUM WIRE)
415-25 for 0.030” (0.8 mm) - 1/16” (1.6 mm) wire; 8”
415-25-13 for 0.030” (0.8 mm) - 1/16” (1.6 mm) wire; 13”
AIR-COOLED NECKS
405-22QC 22 degree neck
405-45QC 45 degree neck
QUICK LOAD E-Z FEED™ LINERS — FOR CORED AND ALUMINUM WIRE
415-31 Liner reatiner
415-35-062Q for 0.035” (0.9 mm) - 0.045” (1.2 mm) wire; 6’ (1.8 m) (requires 415-26 retainer)
415-116-062Q for 0.045” (1.2 mm) - 1/16” (1.6 mm) wire; 6’ (1.8 m) (requires 415-31 retainer)
POLYMER LINERS — FOR ALUMINUM WIRE (MUST BE USED WITH BELOW JUMP LINERS)
415-45-01 for 0.035” (0.9 mm) - 0.045” (1.2 mm) wire; 6’ (1.8 m)
415-45-02 for 0.035” (0.9 mm) - 0.045” (1.2 mm) wire; 10’ (3.05 m)
415-45-03 for 0.035” (0.9 mm) - 0.045” (1.2 mm) wire; 15’ (5.0 m)